Continental Tax Planners

2023/2024 Price List
Minimum Service Costs

Individual Tax Preparation

Form 1040 and NY State $ 200.00

Schedule C and Schedule E $ 150.00

Schedule A $ 75.00

Amended Returns $ 75.00

Other Forms starting at $ 25.00
State Personal Tax Preparation Fees:

Additional States per Return $ 75.00
Additional fee, if applicable:

Bank Fee $ 39.95

Software Fee $ 18.95
Federal and NY State Business Income Tax Preparation Fees:

Preparation Fee starts at: $ 500.00
State Business Tax Preparation Fees:

Additional States and/or City per Return $ 100.00
Payroll Tax Return Preparation Federal and NY:

Preparation Fee starts at: $ 100.00
State Personal Tax Preparation Fees:

Additional States per Return $ 50.00
Sales Tax Return Preparation:

Preparation Fee starts at: $ 85.00

Additional States per Return S 85.00
Minimum Hourly Rate:

Senior Accountant S 250.00

Junior Accountant $ 90.00
Other Services

Bookkeeping $ 75.00

Government Letter Response $ 100.00

Tax Planning 30 Minutes $125.00

STAR Applications S 35.00

FAFSA Applications $ 75.00

All fees are minimum amounts and additional fees may be charged based on the
actual return and the complexity of it. We will be happy to provide you with a
quote, just ask us!




